
• PHILIPPINE SOCIOLOGICAL REVIEW
Official Journal of the Philippine Sociological Society

Volume 29 Numbers 1-4 January-December 1981

NATIONAL CONVENTION '80
Papers from the Philippine

Sociological Society's
National Convention 1980

CONVENTION PROCEEDINGS

Program of Activities

Page

•

Opening Remarks

Keynote Address

ARTICLES

A Typology of Filipino
Peasants in the 1980s

The Philippine Peasantry of
the Early Colonial Period

Monopoly Expansion in
Philippine Agriculture

Philippine Rural Development:
Corporate Farming or

Land Reform?

Some Notes on the Masagana 99
Program and Small Farmer

Access to Credit

Survival, Interdependence,
and Competition among the

Philippine Rural Poor

Sylvia H. Guerrero

Francis C. Madigan, S.J.

Antonio J. Ledesma, S.J.
Luzvirninda B. Cornista

Carolyn I. Sobritchea

Rene E. Ofreneo

Eduardo C. Tadern

Emmanuel F. Esguerra

George Carner

4

6

11

17

25

31

35

45



Correlatesof High School
Seniors'Scoreson the

NationalCollege Entrance Exam:
Implications for the Life

Chances of Disadvantaged
Rural Youth

Power Dynamics of Rural
Families: The Case of a

SamarBarrio

The Socioeconomic Aspects
of Developmental Infrastructure:

Two Aspects from a Project
in the Southern Philippines

Focus on FilipinoRural Women

Michael A. Costello
Marilou Palabrica-Costello

Mina E. Contado

Francis C. Madigan, S.J.

RosalindaV. Pineda

59

73

87

103

•

Changing Rural Institutions
in a Rice Growing Barrio Carolina A. Del Rosario 111

"On PeasantOrganizations Peregrino M. Taruc 133

PeasantParticipationin
ContemporaryPhilippine

Society Timoteo G. Butalid, S.J. /' 139

IrrigationOrganization
and Social Participation:

The NlA Experience Carlos D. Isles 145

The Kaingineros as Focus
'of Development

Abstracts of Convention Papers

Anacleto C. Duldulao 153

159

•


