## PHILIPPINE SOCIOLOGICAL REVIEW

Official Journal of the Philippine Sociological Society

Volume 29 Numbers 1-4 January-December 1981

## **NATIONAL CONVENTION '80**

Papers from the Philippine Sociological Society's National Convention 1980

Page		CONVENTION PROCEEDINGS
1		Program of Activities
4	Sylvia H. Guerrero	Opening Remarks
6	Francis C. Madigan, S.J.	Keynote Address
		ARTICLES
11	Antonio J. Ledesma, S.J. Luzviminda B. Cornista	A Typology of Filipino Peasants in the 1980s
17	Carolyn I. Sobritchea	The Philippine Peasantry of the Early Colonial Period
25	Rene E. Ofreneo	Monopoly Expansion in Philippine Agriculture
31	Eduardo C. Tadem	Philippine Rural Development: Corporate Farming or Land Reform?
35	Emmanuel F. Esguerra	Some Notes on the Masagana 99 Program and Small Farmer Access to Credit
45	George Carner	Survival, Interdependence, and Competition among the Philippine Rural Poor

Correlates of High School Seniors' Scores on the National College Entrance Exam: Implications for the Life Chances of Disadvantaged Rural Youth	Michael A. Costello Marilou Palabrica-Costello	59
Power Dynamics of Rural Families: The Case of a Samar Barrio	Mina E. Contado	73
The Socioeconomic Aspects of Developmental Infrastructure: Two Aspects from a Project in the Southern Philippines	Francis C. Madigan, S.J.	87
Focus on Filipino Rural Women	Rosalinda V. Pineda	103
Changing Rural Institutions in a Rice Growing Barrio	Carolina A. Del Rosario	111
On Peasant Organizations	Peregrino M. Taruc	133
Peasant Participation in Contemporary Philippine Society	Timoteo G. Butalid, S.J.	139
Irrigation Organization and Social Participation: The NIA Experience	Carlos D. Isles	145
The Kaingineros as Focus of Development	Anacleto C. Duldulao	153
Abstracts of Convention Papers		159